Sample Size

Alumni Feedback Report 2020-21

>

No. of Alumni submitting feedback

87

Question wise feedback report

How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the college

in relation to your current job / occupation?

Very Good 45 52%
Good 42 48%
Poor 0 0%
How were the Infrastructure and Lab facilities?
Very Good 35 40%
Good 47 54%
Poor 5 6%
How were the faculty members?
Very Good 65 75%
Good 22 25%
Poor 0 0%
Were the teachers punctual in attending the class?
Yes 67 77%
No 20 23%
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How were the Canteen facilities?

CANTEEN FACILITIES LIBRARY FACILITIES
Very Good 25 29%
Good 37 42% 45%
29% 29% 0
Poor 25 29% o
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Very Good 36 41% 59
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Are you willing to contribute to the development of the college? Willing to Contribute to the College EDUCATIONAL RESOURCE
Yes 87 100% Development AVAILABLE IN THE COLLEGE
No 0 0%
100% - | 8%
How were the Educational Resources available from the 80% 1
? 0 0,
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Very Good 47 54% 40% -
Good 33 38% 20%
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Do you find help from the college in your current questions
about career prospects? SUPPORT OF THE COLLEGE COLLEGE ENGAGEMENT IN
o ABOUT CAREER PROSPECTS SOCIAL ACTIVITIES
Yes 80 92%
100% 0,
Somewhat 7 8% 90% - o0t ]
0, 80% A 80%
No 0 0% 20 | ol
60% A 60% -
50% A 50% -
. N PP 40% 1 40%
Do you find the college engaging in social initiatives? 30% - 20% A
o 20% A 20%
Yes 82 94% 10% | 0%
Somewhat 5 6% 0% 0% A —
No 0% Yes Somewhat No Yes Somewhat No




